7:45-8:35

8:35-8:40

8:40-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:15-9:35

9:35-9:45

9:45-10:05

10:05-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-12:05

12:05-12:15

12:15-12:20

12:20-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45

Panda’'s Preschool Schedule

Arrival/ Beginning of the day activity

Clean Up

Circle time (Bible, Prayers, Calendar, Pledge)
Bathroom Break

Snack

Recess or Table time P.E. on Tuesdays at 9:45
Bathroom Break

Recess or Table time

Story time

Centers

Set up for nap

Bathroom Break

Lunch

Transition time and bathroom break
Storytime

Nap

Wake up and bathroom break

Free play

Dismissal




